

2018 Hazardous Sidewalk Project

				Snorek Construction, Inc. 3830 S. River Ridge Blvd. Greenfield, WI 53228		Forward Contractors, LLC PO BOX 396 Grafton, WI 53024		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. 2000 Oakes Road Racine, WI 53406		D.C. Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Road Waukesha, WI 53186		Milwaukee General Construction Co., Inc. PO BOX 210798 Milwaukee, WI 53221-0798	
Item #	Description	Est. Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Furnish Saw Cut	2500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.41	\$ 8,525.00
2	Furnish Root Cutting	550	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	Furnish Traffic Control (concrete patch locations only)	25	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 11,750.00
4	Remove & Replace 5" Concrete Sidewalk	2100	SF	\$ 5.20	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 12.68	\$ 26,628.00
5	Remove Carriage Walk Only w/ Restoration	800	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 3,400.00
6	Remove Pavement & Replace w/ 8" Topsoil, Sod, & Watering	8000	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5.53	\$ 44,240.00
7	Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Sidewalk	7500	SF	\$ 5.25	\$ 39,375.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 50,625.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 56,250.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 65,625.00	\$ 13.35	\$ 100,125.00
8	Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Driveway	5650	SF	\$ 5.25	\$ 29,662.50	\$ 6.75	\$ 38,137.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 42,375.00	\$ 8.90	\$ 50,285.00	\$ 13.35	\$ 75,427.50
9	Remove & Replace 7" Handicap Ramp	2500	SF	\$ 5.30	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 25,625.00	\$ 13.35	\$ 33,375.00
10	Remove & Replace 5" Concrete Sidewalk- Outside Project Area	100	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 675.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
11	Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Sidewalk- Outside Project Area	100	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 675.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Pavement	480	SY	\$ 47.50	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 77.40	\$ 37,152.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 84,000.00
13	Remove & Replace 8" Concrete Pavement	25	SY	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 90.20	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,500.00
14	Remove & Replace 9" Doweled Concrete Pavement	45	SY	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 8,325.00
15	Remove & Replace 15"-24" Curb & Gutter	1200	LF	\$ 25.50	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 60,000.00
16	Remove & Replace 30" Curb & Gutter	200	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	Furnish & Install Concrete Steps	100	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 10,800.00
18	Furnish & Install Paver/Stone Walk Restoration	100	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 2,850.00
19	Furnish & Install Asphalt Pavement	400	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12.20	\$ 4,880.00
20	Furnish & Install Concrete Base Patch	100	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 860.00	\$ 7.96	\$ 796.00
21	Furnish & Install Pedestrian Curb	50	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
22	Furnish & Install Tie Bars	375	EA	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,687.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 8.86	\$ 3,322.50
23	Furnish & Install Detectable Warning Fields	72	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,800.00
24	Furnish & Install Felt	160	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 72.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00
25	Furnish & Install "Boot" Felt	30	EA	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 195.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
26	Furnish & Install Linseed Oil Cure	500	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00
27	Furnish & Install Terrace Restoration	250	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00
28	Furnish Pavement Removal- Non Mechanical	75	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 112.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 562.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 825.00
	Contingency				\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
					\$ 214,242.50		\$ 318,839.10		\$ 329,410.00		\$ 365,661.50		\$ 537,904.00